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Membership Drive

 

 

January - March 15th

Village Yard Sale

 Spring Rec Clean Up
April 10th @ 1pm
Rain Date April 17th

Summer (Date TBD)

Golf Outing
September (Date TBD)

(Date TBD)
MVCA Holiday Party

137
current

members

200
our GOAL

2021 MVCA Membership Drive

MVCA membership is an annual membership that runs on the calendar year.  

For just $50 a year, each household in McKnight Village is eligible to own a share of 
the Rec and provide a portion of the critical core support for fees associated with 
ownership. Membership in the MVCA also provides for reduced event fees at various 
community events and reduced rec rental fees. 

For those who no longer live in our village but still wish to partake in events and 
support the MVCA, we invite you to still join. Please update your contact info in the 
form and enjoy the events just as you did if you lived here!

Your 2021 MVCA Membership form can also be found in the ‘�les’ tab in our Facebook
Group.  You can also pay on-line by going to www.mcknightvillage.org. If you choose 
to pay on-line, we ask that you include your information in the “NOTES” section; 
therefore, we can keep your contact information current. We will begin releasing our 
newsletters and event information via email, please be sure to provide an updated 
email address on the form.

Let’s get it done this year and put that money to work at the Rec!!!! 
Tell your friends, the time is now!  

Join today!

***March 15th is the last day of our membership drive to avoid late fees***
 

Your membership funds
help maintain the Rec
which helps maintain

YOUR property values!

 

Life is better
with friends

 

Please reach out to our own 
Event Committee Director

Sherry Alling

412-600-0965
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MVCA Board for 2021
Please welcome your new

President     

Vice President    

Secretary     

Treasurer     

Communications Director  

Membership Director   

Website Manager    

McKnight Women’s Club Liaison 

Rec Rental Director    
   
Rec Committee Director   
 
 Rec Committee

Event Committee Director
 Golf Outing     
 Pig Roast Village Festival
 Yard Sale
 Christmas Party
 Food Trucks    
 Light Up Night

Ed Seiler   412-367-7185  edseiler@comcast.net

Brandy Shelley  412-498-9162  joshbrandyshelley@gmail.com
Josh Shelley   412-952-2419

Traci Salopek  412-759-0382  t.salopek@verizon.net 
 
Mark Petrunia  412-318-2924  markpetrunia@gmail.com

Brandi Sponseller  419-651-2051  branb0510@gmail.com
 
Ted & Ann Dillard  540-327-3372  sadillard22@gmail.com

Brad Dvorsky  724-961-2910  bdvorsky9278@gmail.com

Beth Seiler   412-367-7185  bethseiler@comcast.net

Erin Rahenkamp  412-606-7812  rahenkampfam@gmail.com

Tracy Borne   412-606-3815  tracyborne8@gmail.com

Jason Borne   412-656-3732  jason.borne999@gmail.com
Dave Salopek   412-759-0386  dsalo11@verizon.net
Clint Sponseller  330-231-5595  clint.sponseller@gmail.com
Josh Shelley   412-952-2419  joshbrandyshelley@gmail.com

Sherry Alling  412-600-0965  sherbear1414@gmail.com


